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FASE 2 COPA PROVINCIAL MALAGA - GRUPO 1
MIJAS, 6/11/2021

Prueba 25 Masc., 400m Libre Absoluto Masc.
06/11/2021 - 16:28 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Puntos

1. RODRIGUEZ BARRANQUERO, Jorge 05 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 4:05.45 9,00
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:29.65 31.17 250m: 2:32.28 30.94 350m: 3:35.41 31.53

100m: 58.48 30.40 200m: 2:01.34 31.69 300m: 3:03.88 31.60 400m: 4:05.45 30.04

2. HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Carlos 05 R.C. Mediterraneo 4:06.62 4,00
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:29.61 31.21 250m: 2:32.27 30.86 350m: 3:35.60 31.97

100m: 58.40 30.10 200m: 2:01.41 31.80 300m: 3:03.63 31.36 400m: 4:06.62 31.02

3. ABELARDO CORREAL, Victor 04 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 4:13.19 3,00
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:30.50 31.40 250m: 2:34.57 32.34 350m: 3:40.72 32.82

100m: 59.10 30.70 200m: 2:02.23 31.73 300m: 3:07.90 33.33 400m: 4:13.19 32.47

4. HONORATO LOPEZ, Marcos 06 R.C. Mediterraneo 4:16.15 2,00
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:33.47 32.59 250m: 2:39.86 33.47 350m: 3:44.41 31.53

100m: 1:00.88 32.08 200m: 2:06.39 32.92 300m: 3:12.88 33.02 400m: 4:16.15 31.74

5. EL GHMARI TEMSSAMANI, Fahd 06 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 4:16.62 1,00
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:33.70 32.50 250m: 2:38.57 32.69 350m: 3:44.43 33.04

100m: 1:01.20 31.97 200m: 2:05.88 32.18 300m: 3:11.39 32.82 400m: 4:16.62 32.19

6. LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ, Javier 01 C.N. Marbella 4:26.68 -
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:35.78 33.72 250m: 2:43.58 34.12 350m: 3:52.44 33.99

100m: 1:02.06 32.57 200m: 2:09.46 33.68 300m: 3:18.45 34.87 400m: 4:26.68 34.24

7. VALLECILLO MARIN, Pablo 07 C.N. Marbella 4:38.07 -
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:40.82 35.03 250m: 2:52.07 35.75 350m: 4:03.44 35.68

100m: 1:05.79 34.37 200m: 2:16.32 35.50 300m: 3:27.76 35.69 400m: 4:38.07 34.63

8. CARMONA ROMERO, Lucas 06 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 4:42.43 -
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:39.78 35.65 250m: 2:52.80 36.34 350m: 4:06.59 37.26

100m: 1:04.13 33.94 200m: 2:16.46 36.68 300m: 3:29.33 36.53 400m: 4:42.43 35.84

9. ENRIQUEZ HEVILLA, Raul 04 C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 4:45.69 -
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:38.51 35.35 250m: 2:53.04 37.60 350m: 4:08.26 38.29

100m: 1:03.16 33.62 200m: 2:15.44 36.93 300m: 3:29.97 36.93 400m: 4:45.69 37.43

10. GALYARNYK MEDINA, Yaroslav 06 R.C. Mediterraneo 4:52.90 -
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:43.99 36.88 250m: 2:59.29 37.79 350m: 4:16.10 38.33

100m: 1:07.11 35.56 200m: 2:21.50 37.51 300m: 3:37.77 38.48 400m: 4:52.90 36.80

11. MCKENNA SMITH, Max 07 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 5:21.71 -
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:55.95 41.36 250m: 3:18.72 41.48 350m: 4:41.52 41.72

100m: 1:14.59 39.65 200m: 2:37.24 41.29 300m: 3:59.80 41.08 400m: 5:21.71 40.19

12. CABALLERO FERNANDEZ, Cesar Manuel05 C.N. San Pedro 5:33.94 -
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 1:58.73 42.42 250m: 3:25.86 43.28 350m: 4:52.28 43.12

100m: 1:16.31 40.26 200m: 2:42.58 43.85 300m: 4:09.16 43.30 400m: 5:33.94 41.66

WDR FERNÁNDEZ NAVARRO, Pablo 05 C.N. San Pedro -
WDR BOKA, Vladislav 06 C.N. San Pedro -
WDR PATIÑO GRISALES, Miguel Angel 05 R.C. Mediterraneo -
WDR MORENO BAUTISTA, Miguel 06 R.C. Mediterraneo -


